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the NEXT GENERATION of

fhllola

Under the supervision of top-notch
professional artists, CSUN student artists
acquire exceptional skills in intensive,
multi-week projects and exclusive
Master Classes, providing free professional
training for thousands of CSUN students.

2022-23 MASTER CLASSES

e Javier Munoz Master Clas

Emily Bear Composer/Keyboard
Melissa Aldana Jazz

Joel Ross Jazz

Sitkovetsky Trio Classical

Karineé Poghosyan Keyboard
CSUN ALUMNA

jazz pioneer Wynton Marsal

Sitkovetsky Trio Megan Hilty Master Clas



Choral students from
Mike Curb College join jazz
great Christian McBride.

Christian McBride's
The Movement
Revisited

COLLEGE STUDENT MUSICIANS SHARE THE SORAYA'S STAGE

WITH THE

4

“Invocations” Composed and
Performed by Serj Tankian
with CSUN Symphony Orchestra




ENSEMBLES AT :JEJ c n I

FALL 2022

Wed Oct 5
Thu Oct 13
Sat Oct 15
Fri Oct 12
Wed Nov 16
Fri Nov 18
Sat Nov 19
Wed Nov 30
Thu Dec 8
Fri Dec 9
Sat Dec 10

LGURB . ¢

Jazz "A” and “B" Bands Tue Feb 28
Wind Ensemble Wed Mar 1
CSUN Symphony Sat Mar 4
Northridge Singers Fri Apr 21
Wind Symphony Tue May 2
CSUN Symphony Thu May 4
University Chorus Fri May 5
Jazz "A” Band Tue M g
Studio Ensemble Wed Mag 10
Wind Ensemble Fri May 1
Northridge Singers

RATA

SPRING 2023

Wind Ensemble

Jazz "A” and "B" Bands

Northridge Singers

Wind Symphony

Wind Ensemble

Jazz “B" Band

Jazz "A” Band

Northridge Singers & University Chorus
CSUN Symphony

Studio Ensemble




MIKE CURB COLLEGE STUDENTS

LAUNGH ' GAREERS

WITH JOBS & INTERNSHIPS

Each season, The Soraya provides CSUN students
with employment and internships within the
organization.

For the 2022 - 2023 season, our acclaimed usher core
willinclude Mike Curb students offering the highest
level of customer service to Soraya patrons.

Additionally, The Soraya will offer four internships
this season (funded by the Bayramian scholarship).
These interns will work 10 hours a week and gain
valuable arts administration experience within the
Development, Marketing, and Arts Education
departments.
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MIKE CURB COLLEGE ALUMNI
FEATURE IN THE SORAYA'S SEASON

Following her successful Carnegie Hall
performance, extraordinary Armenian-American
pianistand CSUN alumna Kariné Poghosyan

comes to The Soraya to play works from Armenia’s
best-known composer Aram Khachaturian, followed
by the famed 1931 version of Sergei Rachmaninoff's
Piano Sonata No. 2, with the audience seated onstage
just feet away from the piano.
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Wed Mar 8, 2023 | 8pm
Karine Poghosyan
CSUN Alumni Concert




SEMESTER
RESIDENCY

CSUN dancers will join filmmakers and composers

from the Mike Curb College as part of the Fall 2022
Residency at The Soraya. This special program will
offer CSUN students a curriculum designed to train
young artists to create and produce short

(4 - 5 minute) artistic dance films.

Jacob and his team will train students on how to
design a dance film treatment plan, filming
techniques specific to dance, and how to

work effectively as a creative team.

The completed films will be
screened at The Soraya in January 2023.
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MIKE CURB | CSUN STUDENT

VY A

Accessibility to thearts has always been a top priority
at The Soraya, especially for Mike Curb students. Our
deep discounts for CSUN students (up to 80% off
retail) allow them to experience the world-class talent
at The Sorayaall season long.

Beyond the discount, The Soraya also provides FREE
tickets for students for many performances, which
are often underwritten by Soraya donors. On average,
we offer approximately 1,000 comp tickets for
students each season.



